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Hendel 170 mm
Stofkap
Aanslagbegrenzer
Cartouche
Aansluitkoppeling 1/2"
cast spout

stop screw

O-Ring @135 x @275
Schroeven
Laminaar-Straalregelaar

Speciale accessoires:

Verlengstuk
Hendel 160 mm

* VWerknjghaarheid op aanvraag

Order-nr.

46689 000
46570 000
46375 000
46048 000
45044 000
13270 000
46690 00M
01285 00M
46670 000
13960 000

07130 00OM
32671 000

LInits per package

1
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1
1
1
1
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